A L A R M L I N E
A C C E S S O R I E S
S u p p o r t  H a r d w a r e
Areas where linear heat detection systems are best employed are often
difficult to access and receive only limited surveillance. It is therefore essential
that sensors are appropriately located using the most suitable method of
support.The Alarmline range of sensor supports has been specifically designed
to meet such demanding requirements and to keep installation cost to a

supports should be installed at 1-1.5
metre intervals to prevent cable sag.
Ordering Information
Long (250mm)
Thermal Spacer B6782-151
Short (75mm)
Thermal Spacer B6782-152
'L’ Bracket B6782-002
Edge Clip B6782-003
'T' Clip B6782-004
Pipe Clip B6782-005
Ancillaries:
Neoprene Sleeving B6782-008
Cable Ties B6782-009
‘T’ Clip
Sensor Cable
Pipe Clip Cable Tie
Cable Tie